
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
197
184
138
147
150
186
185
154
117

Name
Durval Careca
Luka Verissimo
Lucas Nasser Fracassi
Murilo Lima Tom
Pedro Fernando Ribeiro Buffoni
Didi Callix
Marcio Rosa
Digo Duke
Eduardo Giacon Junior

Class
GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO B

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO B

Best Tm
1:32.268
1:35.578
1:36.004
1:36.809
1:36.907
1:38.054
1:39.388
1:43.644
1:44.162

Diff
-

+3.310
+3.736
+4.541
+4.639
+5.786
+7.120

+11.376
+11.894

Best Spd
105,345
101,697
101,246
100,404
100,302
99,129
97,799
93,783
93,316

In Lap
5
5
5
4
3
5
4
3
3

Sorted on Best Lap timeX MOTO X

TRACK DAY

GRUPO A

Practice

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

16/09/2018 17:00

X MOTO X EVO
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